Datenblatt

I Ubergangsstiick rund/eckig

Stand 03/22

Allgemeine Daten

Lénge des Profils
Hoéhe des Profils
Breite des Profils
Materialstarke
Werkstoff
Dichtung

Gr6Benabhdngige Daten

fur Ablauf
Artikelnummer
EAN Nummer
Durchmesser Muffe
Lénge der Muffe
Gewicht

(kal

200
frei wahlbar
frei wahlbar
1,0+£0,2
VAA 1.4401
EPDM

50

WUs05

4251146415630

65

79

0,59

POLYBIT

Das Beste flirs Dach

75 110

wUso7 WUST1
4251146415661 4251146415692
90 125

73 75

0,59 0,59
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